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Women / 7 / Sr C1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natasha Forrand589
Rowland Ballard

9.650 9.725 9.6259.600 38.600
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Regan Martilla573
Sunburst

9.575 9.600 9.5509.625 38.350
2 4 2 6 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Kerns574
Best Gymnastics

9.375 9.650 9.4759.650 38.150
5T 2 1 7 3 

3 

Taylor Carlisle619
Denton

9.400 9.500 9.6759.475 38.050
4 5 4 1 4 

4 

Caitlyn Miller575
Northwest Kids

9.150 9.625 9.6009.000 37.375
10 3 8 4T 5 

5 

Jordyn Rizzuto558
AAGI

9.350 9.100 9.4508.925 36.825
7T 8 9 8T 6 

6 

Tenna Poulsen564
Richardson

9.350 9.200 9.6008.650 36.800
7T 7 11 4T 7 

7 

Kathleen Rodriguez595
Infinite Bounds

9.375 8.700 9.6509.025 36.750
5T 10T 7 2 8 

8 

Gabrielle Smith588
Acrosports

9.425 8.700 9.4008.700 36.225
3 10T 10 11T 9 

9 

Brooke Wolfe567
Richardson

8.950 8.450 9.4509.200 36.050
13T 16 5 8T 10 

10 

Katy Humphries566
Richardson

8.800 8.650 9.3759.075 35.900
17 13T 6 13T 11 

11 

Haley Fox591
West Houston

8.850 9.000 9.3508.550 35.750
15T 9 14 15T 12 

12 

Stormey Stanford585
Trevino's

9.000 8.700 9.4258.450 35.575
12 10T 15 10 13 

13 

Corinne Konecky590
TX Dreams

9.300 9.400 9.3507.400 35.450
9 6 19 15T 14 

14 

Madison Howell605
Game

8.950 8.650 9.3757.650 34.625
13T 13T 18 13T 15 

15 

Alexis Morgan560
Powersports

9.100 8.600 9.1507.700 34.550
11 15 17 18 16 

16 

Madyson Arnold268
Boerne

8.650 8.100 9.4008.300 34.450
18 18 16 11T 17T

17T

Jayleigh Patterson624
WOG

8.850 7.700 9.3008.600 34.450
15T 19 12T 17 17T

17T

Bianca Dudley596
Royals

8.400 8.250 9.0258.600 34.275
19 17 12T 19 19 

19 
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